Page 1 of 14
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Series Switches
Product Overview
The Cisco
®
 Catalyst
®

Page 13 of 14
Ordering Information
Table 14. Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Series Switches Ordering Information
Part Number 10/100/1000
Ethernet Interfaces
Uplink Interfaces Cisco IOS Software
Feature Set
Available PoE
Power
FlexStack Stacking
WS-C2960S-48FPD-L 48 2 SFP+  LAN Base 740W Optional
WS-C2960S-48LPD-L 48 2 SFP+  LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960S-24PD-L 24 2 SFP+  LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960S-48TD-L 48 2 SFP+  LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960S-24TD-L 24 2 SFP+  LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base 740W Optional
WS-C2960S-48LPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960S-24PS-L 24 4 SFP LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960S-48TS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960S-24TS-L 24 4 SFP LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960S-48TS-S 48 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
WS-C2960S-24TS-S 24 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
Table 15. Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Accessories
Part Numbers Description
C2960S-STACK FlexStack hot-swappable stacking module
CAB-STK-E-0.5M FlexStack stacking cable with a 0.5 m length